8/24/22, 2:26 PM

3.1

4.1
4.2

7.1
7.1.1
7.1.2
7.1.3
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.41
7.4.2
7.5
7.6
7.7
7.8
8.

8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5
8.5.1
8.5.2
8.56.3

All-Net Meetings V3

Rural Municipality of

| GRAHAMDALE

www.Grahamdale.ca

Rural Municipality of Grahamdale
Meeting Agenda
August 25, 2022 - Regular - 09:00 AM

ADOPTION OF MINUTES

ADDITIONS TO AGENDA

FINANCES

General Accounts

COMMITTEE REPORTS

11:30 a.m. Rob Gowland, Municipal Building Inspector Report
Steep Rock Parking Report

CORRESPONDENCE

BY-LAWS

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

Lake MB Outlet Channel and Lake St. Martin Outlet Channel
MTI Updated Road Haul Agreement

Revised LMOC - WCS Fire and Life Safety Report

MTI Environmental Advisory Committee

RM RFP -Foundation for Pole Shed

Open House - DRAFT RM Zoning By-Law Map Review
Public Works Requests

A & B Weigelt - Road Construction - SE 14-27-9W

J. Schultz - PW Request - Drainage - NW 28-26-7W
WIWD - Purchase of Office Building

MTI and Dillon Consulting - PTH 6 PR 239 to Fairford - Road Repaving Project
DFA Mitigation Preparedness Program

Sign Request "Welcome to Steep Rock™

NEW BUSINESS

Reschedule October 27 Council Meeting

Community Safety Officer Program

2022 Manitoba Tourism Conference

Jansen Road Project RFP

Public Works Requests

J. Carmora - Steep Rock - Extend Railway Avenue

Iver Bankert - SE 18-29-8W - Drainage

Iver Bankert - NW 22-29-9W - Drainage

https://grahamdale.allnetmeetings.com/adminAgenda/adminPublicAgenda.aspx?ald=604C9900-5132-4E90-991A-1F8C73922AA5

12



8/24/22, 2:26 PM All-Net Meetings V3
8.54 K Kitchur - NE 9-32-9W - Culvert Replacement

8.6 MMA 2022 District Meeting Approval

8.7 J. Shannon CMMA Course Registration

8.8 Proposed Federal Electoral Boundary Changes

8.9 GFL Environmental Inc. Service Agreement

8.10 RESD - Addition to Snoman Inc. Northern Trail Blazers General Permit No. 0006434
8.11 2022 Election - Voters List

8.12 Steep Rock Sub #2 - Public Reserve

8.13 Moosehorn Community Club - RM Letter of Support

8.14 GFD Tanker Truck

8.15 RM - SR Cottage Subdivision 2

8.15.1 RM Transfer - Lot 32, Plan 46115
8.15.2 RM Transfer - Lot 46, Plan 46115
8.16 RM Proposed Regional Landfill Site
8.16.1 RM Project Manager

8.17 Municipal Tax Cancellations

9. IN CAMERA

9.1 In Camera - Preliminary Matter

9.2 Out of Camera

10. DELEGATIONS AND PUBLIC HEARINGS
1. ADJOURNMENT

https://grahamdale.allnetmeetings.com/adminAgenda/adminPublicAgenda.aspx?ald=604C9900-5132-4E90-991A-1F8C73922AA5 2/2



