

Rural Municipality of Grahamdale

Meeting Agenda

August 25, 2022 - Regular - 09:00 AM

1.	ADOPTION OF MINUTES
2.	ADDITIONS TO AGENDA
3.	FINANCES
3.1	General Accounts
4.	COMMITTEE REPORTS
4.1	11:30 a.m. Rob Gowland, Municipal Building Inspector Report
4.2	Steep Rock Parking Report
5.	CORRESPONDENCE
6.	BY-LAWS
7.	UNFINISHED BUSINESS
7.1	Lake MB Outlet Channel and Lake St. Martin Outlet Channel
7.1.1	MTI Updated Road Haul Agreement
7.1.2	Revised LMOC - WCS Fire and Life Safety Report
7.1.3	MTI Environmental Advisory Committee
7.2	RM RFP -Foundation for Pole Shed
7.3	Open House - DRAFT RM Zoning By-Law Map Review
7.4	Public Works Requests
7.4.1	A & B Weigelt - Road Construction - SE 14-27-9W
7.4.2	J. Schultz - PW Request - Drainage - NW 28-26-7W
7.5	WIWD - Purchase of Office Building
7.6	MTI and Dillon Consulting - PTH 6 PR 239 to Fairford - Road Repaving Project
7.7	DFA Mitigation Preparedness Program
7.8	Sign Request "Welcome to Steep Rock"
8.	NEW BUSINESS
8.1	Reschedule October 27 Council Meeting
8.2	Community Safety Officer Program
8.3	2022 Manitoba Tourism Conference
8.4	Jansen Road Project RFP
8.5	Public Works Requests
8.5.1	J. Carmora - Steep Rock - Extend Railway Avenue
8.5.2	Iver Bankert - SE 18-29-8W - Drainage
8.5.3	Iver Bankert - NW 22-29-9W - Drainage